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Product Datasheet

alpha-Hydroxy Metoprolol-d5 (Mixture of Diastereomers), CAS [[1189934-

03-9]]
USB-014142

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight

CAS Number

alpha-Hydroxy Metoprolol-d5 (Mixture of Diastereomers), CAS
[[1189934-03-9]]

USB-014142
014142
USB-014142-1
US Biological
Biochemikalien

A labeled metabolite of Metoprolol. Synonyms: 4-[2-Hydroxy-3-[(1-
methylethyl)amino]propoxy]-alpha-(methoxymethyl)-
benzenemethanol-d5, H 119/66-d5, alpha-Hydroxymetoprolol-d5 CAS
No: 1189934-03-9 Unlabeled: 56392-16-6 Molecular Formula:
C15H20D5N0O4 Mo...

288.39

[1189934-03-9]



